
March 3, 2018 

Parent-Teacher Conference 

The 2018-2019 School Year Event Schedule 

This is the current schedule plan though it may change. 

 

 

 

 

 

School Events 

・Entrance Ceremony April 6 (Fri) 

・Graduation Ceremony March 22 (Fri) 

・Sports Day May 26 (Sat) 

・Art Exhibition October 26 (Fri)~27(Sat) 

・Music Presentation December 1 (Sat) 

 

Other School Events 

・G1 Welcome Assembly April 21 (Sat) 

・Farewell Ceremony for Departing 

Teachers April 27 (Fri) 

・Field Trip G3~5 Beginning of May 

・Field Trip G6 Middle of July 

・Field Trip G1,2 Middle of October 

・Community Disaster Drill June 16 (Sat) 

・Tatewari Assembly June 29 (Fri) 

・Community Cleaning October 19 (Fri) 

・Open Moral Lessons January 19 (Sat) 

・Traditional Game Assembly February 2 

(Sat) 

・G6 Send-Off Party March 2 (Sat) 

 

Saturday School(total 15 days) 

April 21, May 12, May 26, June 16, 

July 14, September 1, October 13, 

October 27, November 17, December 1, 

December 15, January 19, February 2, 

February 16, March 2 

 

Open School 

1st Term June 11(Mon) ~ 12 (Tue)  

2nd Term September 26 (Wed) ~ 28 (Fri) 

3rd Term January 18 (Fri) ~ 19 ( Sat) 

 

Parent-Teacher Conference 

・April 11(Wed)  

・July 9 (Mon)  

・September 26 (Wed)  

・December 12 (Wed)  

・March 2 (Sat)  

 

School Trip 

G5 Summer Trip August 20 (Mon) ~ 22 (Wed) 

 

G6 School Trip July 3 (Tue) ~ 6 (Tue) 

 

Pre Checkup August 17 (Fri) 

Explanatory Meeting July 9 (Mon) 

Pre Checkup July 2 (Mon) 

Explanatory Meeting June 4 (Mon) 

 

Aptitude Test 

・National Aptitude Test G6 (JPN・Math) April 17(Tue)  

・Minato Aptitude Test G2~6 (JPN・Math) April 26 (Thu)  

               G4~6 (Science・Social Studies) 

                       April 27 (Fri) 

・Tokyo Aptitude Test G5 (JPN・Math) July 5 (Thu) 

 

Level Test 

・ Kanji Level Test (all 

students) January 30 

(Wed) 

 

・Math Level Test (only for 

applicants) 

February 15 (Fri) 

 

1st Term April 6 (Fri)~July 20 (Fri) 

2nd Term  September 1 (Sat)~December 25 (Tue) 

3rd Term  January 8 (Tue)~March 25 (Mon) 


